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Junior Varsity Football (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 05 OPEN DATE (Compliance Night) Hancock Central High School 6:00PM
Monday Aug. 12 OPEN DATE (First Practice) Hancock Central High School 8:00AM
Wednesday Aug. 28 * @ L'Anse High School (Opening

Game)
L'Anse High School 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 05 * A.D. Johnston Jr/Sr HS Hancock Central High School 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 12 * @ Negaunee High School Negaunee High School 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 19 * Gwinn High School Hancock Central High School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 27 * Munising Middle/High School Hancock Central High School 4:00PM
Thursday Oct. 03 * @ Westwood HS Westwood HS 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 10 * Iron Mountain HS Hancock Central High School 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 17 * Calumet High School Hancock Central High School 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 24 * @ Houghton High School (Copper

Cup)
Houghton High School 7:00PM
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